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Meadowtowne Realty, srokerge

Independently Owned and Operated

905-877-8262

3 o]
8928 WELLINGTON ROAD, 124, ERIN
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 22"° 2-4PM
$1,450,000 - X4542616

480 GUELPH STREET, NORVAL
SAT. SEPT 2157 & SUN. SEPT 22"° 2-4PM
$749,000 - W4561642
—

REAL ESTATE COMPANY

IN HALTON

HILLS

meadowtowne.com

THIS WEEKEND’S OPEN HOUSES

~187 KINGHAM ROAD, ACTON
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 22"° 2-4PM
$349, 000 W4570627

14175 ARGYLL ROAD, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT 2157 & SUN. SEPT 225 2-4PM
949,900 - NEW

2 STONE STREET, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 22"° 2-4PM
$1,115,000 - W4574891

44 MILFOIL STREET, GEORGETOWN -
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 22'° 2-4PM
$919.900 - W4578586

26 LANCEFIELD CRESCENT, BRAMPTON
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 22\° 2-4PM
$1,077,999 -W4_567868

10 PINE RIDGE RAD, ERIN
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 22'° 2-4PM
$1,150,000 - X45524_54

66 PENNINGTON CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 22"° 2-4PM

122 CHESTERTON LANE, GUELPH
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 22'° 2-4PM
$469,000 - X4566188

15239 DANBY ROAD, GEORGETOWN
SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 215" 2-4PM
$1,220,000 - W4504399

148 MILLER DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT 2157 & SUN. SEPT 22"° 2-4PM
$949,900 - W4578921
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34 JERSEY LANE, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 22"° 2-4PM

45 IRWIN CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 22"° 2-4PM
$869,900 - W4563187
- abdddidiis &

634 MURRAY MEADOW PLACE, MILTON ]
SAT. SEPT 21°" & SUN. SEPT 22"° 2-4PM
EW

" 5FRANK LANE, ERIN :
SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 21°" 2-4PM

$728,900 - W4571135

DAYFOOT DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT 215" & SUN. SEPT 22'° 2-4PM
$665,000 - W4578012

$699,800 - W4513883

36 GOLDHAM WAY, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT 215" & SUN. SEPT 22'° 2-4PM
$750,000 - W4578265

$725,000 - X4574922
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38 LA ROCHE AVENUE GEORGETOWN

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 215" 2-4PM
$659,900 - NEW

2-Storey Freehold End Unit Townhouse, 3 Bdrms, 3
Baths, Kitchen W/Upgraded Cupboards, Ss Appliances,
Eat-In & Pantry. Dining Rm W/O To Upper Deck W/
Mature Trees & Tons Of Privacy. Large Master W/4Pc
Ensuite. Finished Bsmt W/Laminate, Access To Garage
&W/0To Lower Deck. Askmg $699,800

B OPEN HOUSE
= SUNDAY

Vasko Nedanovski** Darlene Karolidis*

vasko@royallepage.ca darlenek@royallepage.ca

CHARMING CENTURY HOME IN ERIN
3 bed &2 full baths - Features: wood plank flooring, reno'd kitchen w/cath ceiling,
updated 3 pc bath & main flr laundry - Large private lot (66'x 165’) has in-ground
pool, hot tub, lots of parking & detached garage - Quiet street steps to schools,
Main Street shops & restaurants Call Susan for a tour! Asking: $609 900

SUSAN LOUGHEED

Broker

www.susanlougheed.com

905- 702-4772

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN

JacOuie

Sullivan®

148 MILLER DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
4 Bed, 4 Bath Family Home. Kitchen W/Updtd Cabinets,
Breakfast Bar, Pantry & Porcelain Floors. Dining Rm
With Hardwood Floor & Gas Fireplace. Call For Details!
Asking: $949,900

Cell: 647-239-1010  jacquie@calljacquie.com

MONICA
KEESS*

416-318-0435

OPEN HOUSEL S
SUNDAY
2- A
¢

[

66 PENNINGTON CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
Steps To Schools, Parks & Mall. New Hdwd L/R, D/R & Bdrms. Popular
“Flamingo”Model,1664 Sq Ft, 3 Large Bd On 2nd & 4th On Main Used
As A Office. Kitchen Overlooks Family Rm W/Walkout To Garden,
Interlocked Patio & Gardens. Call For More Info! Asking: $728,900

A\ N
ListwithLynn.ca

COUNTRY LIVING, CLOSE TO TOWN!
Nicely updated bungalow on huge private lot in
the Village of Limehouse. Large family size kitchen,
4 season sunroom, finished basement. A must see!
Asking: $749,900
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LYNN OLES**
905-460-4700
Lynn@ListWithLynn.ca

DENISE

DENISE, “OPEN HOUSE

SAT & SUN

416-919-9802

480 GUELPH STREET, VILLAGE OF NORVAL
Hidden Gem Beyond The Gate This Century Home Is Nestled On A 75.72
x 142.67 Ft Lot Backing Onto A Mature Forest. Private Fenced Oasis Of
Trees, Organic Gardens & Lush Lawn. Boasts Updated Kitchen & Is A Carpet
Free Home. The Main Floor Laundry And Three Seasons Sunroom Offer
Convenience. Master Ensuite. Call for Details! Asking: $749,000

#1 by Market Share

#1 by number of Listings Sold
Source - Toronto Real Estate Board Statistics 2018 and IFP/Metroland 2018 Readers Choice Award

#1 by number of Buyers Represented

#1 by IFP Readers Choice

*SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER



